OXYGENATION
& IONIZATION
Technical features
A
Q
UA
 M
E

25
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
DISINFECTION 09/10
CODE POWER CONNECTION CAPACITY
m3
FLOW RATE
m3/h
MAX. PRESSURE
Bar
CONSUMPTION
A PACKING  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
MK-75 220V 63 75 40 16 2.5 1 8 0.049
MK-150 220V 90 150 80 16 2.5 1 10 0.069
MK-250 220V 90 250 60 16 8 1 22 0.159
MK-500 220V 90 500 120 16 16 1 44 0.159
MK-750 220V 90 750 240 16 20 1 66 0.159
MK-1000 220V 90 1000 240 16 32 1 88 0.159
MKX-75UV 220V 63 75 40 16 2.5 1 13 0.145
MKX-150UV 220V 90 150 80 16 2.5 1 20 0.159
MKX-250UV 220V 90 250 60 16 8 1 48 0.459
MKX-500UV 220V 90 500 120 16 16 1 96 0.459
MKX-750UV 220V 90 750 240 16 20 1 144 0.459
MKX-1000UV 220V 90 1000 240 16 32 1 192 0.459
• For Pools, spas,jacuzzis, borehole, rainwater, ponds, fountains and
wellpoints
• Pure copper electrodes
• Titanium oxygen electrode